
Gentry High School 

Extended Break Assignments 

 

 

Math Mr. Cochran:  jcochran@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Algebra I-USATest Prep:   
AP Calculus--Khan Academy and USATest Prep 
 
Mr. Bell- abell@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Khan Academy 
 
Mrs.  Sharma-rsharma@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep 
 
Mr.  Swami- nswami@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep 

English English II-  
 lblackmon@sunflower.k12.ms.us, ldaniel@sunflower.k12.ms.us , 
tholmes.@sunflower.k12.ms.us, pwilliams@sunflower.k12.ms.us  
 
USATest Prep and Study Island 
 
English IV-  rreed@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USA Test Prep 
 
 

Social Studies World History: 
lboatwright@sunflower.k12.ms.us, rarmstrong@sunflower.k12.ms.us, 
twilliams@sunflower.k12.ms.us  
 
USATest Prep and Study Island 
 
US History: 
Mrs. Boatwright- lboatwright@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep and Study Island 
 
Mr. Daniel cdaniel@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep 
 
Economics 
Mr. Daniel cdaniel@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep 
 
Ms. Wyms cwyms@sunflower 
Study Island 
 

Science Mrs. Walker -awalker@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Genetics and Zoology-  USATest Prep 
 
Mrs. Winston --cwinston@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Dual Enrollment-  Assignments were emailed to students 
Chemistry-  USATest Prep 
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Ms. Johnson jjohnson@sunflower.k12ms.us 

usatestprep.com 

Extended break Biology I- locks @3:30 Wednesday, 3/25/2020 today 

Extended Break Assignment #2- opened today Wednesday, 3/25/2020 locks next 

Wednesday 4/1/202 

 
 
Mr. Powell  antpowell@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Physical Science: (Book name: Physical ScienceConcepts in Action by 
Wysession/Frank/Yancopoulos) 
- Chapter 11 (Sections 1-3) 
- Chapter 12 (Sections 1-4) 
- Chapter 13 (Sections 1-3) 
 1) Work on all section reviews (this includes): 
    a) reading and summarizing each chapter and section (example: summarize each 
session:                  11.1, 11.2, and 11.3; 12.1, 12.2, 12.3, and 12.4; and 13.1, 13.2, and 
13.3) 
    
    b) Defining ALL key terms from each chapter and sections; answering ALL Reviewing 
concept             questions (rather it has a key beside it or not); and answering One (1) 
critical think                           question. Write questions along with answers. 
 
Earth and Space Science: (Book name: Earth Science by Tarbuck/Lutgens: 
Illustrated by: Dennis Tasa) 
- Chapter 11 (Sections 1-3) 
- Chapter 12 (Sections 1-4) 
- Chapter 13 (Sections 1-4) 
 1) Work on all section reviews (this includes): 
    a) reading and summarizing each chapter and section (example: summarize each 
session:                  11.1, 11.2, and 11.3; 12.1, 12.2, 12.3, and 12.4; and 13.1, 13.2, 13.3 
and 13.4) 
    
    b) Defining ALL key terms from each chapter and sections; answering ALL Reviewing 
concept             questions (rather it has a key beside it or not); and answering One (1) 
critical think                           question. Write questions along with answers. 
 
 
 

Electives Dr. Brown- adbrown@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
All students were emailed the assignments 3/24/2020 
 
Coach Potts  apotts@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
 Exercises and workout. Let’s Get FIT.  
 
Monday 03/23/2020 

Learn workout by Friday 

 

https://youtu.be/xPWeN0vCt_ 
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03/24/2020 Workout 

(4 sets w/ 15sec rest between each) 

30Jumping Jack 

20 criss/cross squat 

20 jump kicks  

20 second “RUN”in place  

 

Learn workout by Friday 

 

03/26/2020 Workout 

(4 sets w/ 15sec rest between each) 

30Jumping Jack 

20 criss/cross squat 

20 jump kicks  

20 second “RUN”in place  

 

03/26/2020 Perform Workout 

 
 
 
Coach Young   dyoung@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
USATest Prep and Edmentum 
 
Ms. Shaw   sshaw@sunflower.k12.ms.us 
Edmentum 
 
 

Mrs. Boatman mailed assignments to her students 
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